© 2024 WATCO MFG. CO. LLC Designs and dimensions of product are subject to change without notice.  Form: 591/598   v103 01/24
Finishes Available in the 591/598 Series:
Tubular Brass
Innovator® 591/592
For most regular tubs
Innovator® 598/599
For most deeper tubs
Sturdy 1.5” 17g Tubular Brass

12.375" max (314mm)
1.5" (38mm)
Roughing-In
Dimensions
Model 598
Model 599
Item Part # Description
1 01010CP Knob, Brass
2 11584 Friction Ring (11504) and Post (11508)
3 01013CP Stopper, Brass
4 11507 Seal, 1 1/16” dia.
5 01016CP Strainer Body, Brass, 11/2” – 111/2
6 10696 Drain Ell Washer, 1.5”, gray
7 44006 Drain Ell, Brass
8
17GA-4.75 For 591 Drain Ell Tube, 17g, 4.75”
20GA-4.75 For 592 Drain Ell Tube, 20g, 4.75”
17GA-9.625 For 598 Drain Ell Tube, 17g, 9.625”
20GA-9.625 For 599 Drain Ell Tube, 20g, 9.625”
9 41580 Brass Slip Nut
10 11583 Slip Joint Polywasher
11
17GA-3.5 For 591 Tail Piece, 17g, 3.5”
20GA-3.5 For 592 Tail Piece, 20g, 3.5”
17GA-9.625 For 598 Tail PIece, 17g, 9.625”
20GA-9.625 For 599 Tail PIece, 20g, 9.625”
12 44001 Brass Tee
13
17GA-9.625 For 591 Overflow Ell Tube, 17g, 9.625”
20GA-9.625 For 592 Overflow Ell Tube, 20g, 9.625”
17GA-18.125 For 598 Overflow Ell Tube, 17g, 18.125”
20GA-18.125 For 599 Overflow Ell Tube, 20g, 18.125”
14 44005 Overflow Ell, Brass for Innovator®
15 10675 Overflow Ell Washer for Brass
16 11121 Star Retainer Nut for Innovator®
01005CP Square Retainer Nut for Innovator®